VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - MARCH 2022

Supplier

UserZoom Limited
Total UserZoom Limited

Lochaber Chamber of Commerce
Total Lochaber Chamber of Commerce

Orkney Islands Council - ES
Orkney Islands Council - ES

Total Orkney Islands Council - ES

Visit Inverness Loch Ness Ltd

Total Visit Inverness Loch Ness Ltd

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

Total Insight Direct (UK) Ltd
Angus Council

Angus Council

Total Angus Council

Argyll & Bute Council

Total Argyll & Bute Council
PSP Media Group Ltd

Total PSP Media Group Ltd
R&A Championships Ltd
Total R&A Championships Ltd
Computacenter UK Ltd

Total Computacenter UK Ltd
Edinburgh Inter. Festival Soc.

Total Edinburgh Inter. Festival Soc.

Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only

Payment date

18/03/2022

24/03/2022

25/03/2022
31/03/2022

28/03/2022

24/03/2022

31/03/2022
31/03/2022

10/03/2022

28/03/2022

25/03/2022

08/03/2022

31/03/2022

18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
28/03/2022

Value Supply

£27,600.00 Web services

£27,600.00

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£42,000.00

£78,000.00 RTIF Grant

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund

£120,000.00

£80,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund

£80,000.00

£40,324.12 IT supplies
£40,324.12
£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£28,000.00 RTIF Grant
£53,000.00
£80,400.00 RTIF Grant

£80,400.00

£120,000.00 Event sponsorship

£120,000.00

£100,200.00 Event sponsorship

£100,200.00

£65,559.46 IT equipment
£65,559.46
£70,000.00 Event Grant

£70,000.00

£61,844.17 Media advertising
£39,545.55 Media advertising
£30,223.41 Media advertising
£50,985.49 Media advertising
£67,899.10 Media advertising
£199,020.00 Media advertising
£85,858.81 Media advertising
£61,924.86 Media advertising
£59,990.11 Media advertising
£199,020.00 Media advertising
£84,899.45 Media advertising
£59,935.17 Media advertising
£81,018.26 Media advertising
£75,000.00 Media advertising
£102,124.22 Media advertising
£35,994.07 Media advertising
£263,956.48 Media advertising
£788,270.03 Media advertising
£169,597.81 Media advertising
£71,988.13 Media advertising
£71,968.20 Media advertising
£503,871.13 Media advertising
£241,809.40 Media advertising
£28,353.09 Media advertising
£47,992.09 Media advertising
£50,985.49 Media advertising



Carat - GBP only 28/03/2022 £839,861.52 Media advertising

Carat - GBP only 28/03/2022 £101,960.50 Media advertising

Carat - GBP only 28/03/2022 £31,836.69 Media advertising

Carat - GBP only 31/03/2022 £28,407.43 Media advertising

Carat - GBP only 31/03/2022 £85,835.14 Media advertising

Carat - GBP only 31/03/2022 £56,137.64 Media advertising

Carat - GBP only 31/03/2022 £85,858.81 Media advertising

Carat - GBP only 31/03/2022 £60,202.40 Media advertising

Total Carat - GBP only £4,824,174.65

Outer Hebrides Tourism CIC 28/03/2022 £42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
Total Outer Hebrides Tourism CIC £42,000.00

Glasgow Film Theatre 31/03/2022 £31,500.00 Event Grant

Total Glasgow Film Theatre £31,500.00

Union Advertising Limited 22/03/2022 £25,738.43 Advertising production
Union Advertising Limited 22/03/2022 £27,000.00 Advertising production
Union Advertising Limited 22/03/2022 £340,200.00 Advertising production
Total Union Advertising Limited £392,938.43

Love Loch Lomond 24/03/2022 £25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
Total Love Loch Lomond £25,000.00

Loch Lomond/Trossachs Nat. Park 22/03/2022 £112,500.00 RTIF Grant

Total Loch Lomond/Trossachs Nat. Park £112,500.00

Izon Projects Ltd 25/03/2022 £35,822.40 iCentre Refurbishment
Total Izon Projects Ltd £35,822.40

Rare Management Ltd 18/03/2022 £166,813.00 Event Grant

Total Rare Management Ltd £166,813.00

Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only 01/03/2022 £85,000.00 Event Grant

Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only 18/03/2022 £80,000.00 Event Grant

Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only 18/03/2022 £26,000.00 Event Grant

Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only 28/03/2022 £85,000.00 Event Grant

Total Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only £276,000.00

Carat (USD) 01/03/2022 £503,798.59 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 01/03/2022 £59,721.41 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 15/03/2022 £192,730.72 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £95,156.74 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £60,419.04 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £79,800.00 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £64,200.00 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £64,200.00 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £60,600.00 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £38,520.00 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £78,000.00 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 29/03/2022 £52,060.93 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 30/03/2022 £312,843.36 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 30/03/2022 £68,535.10 Global media advertising
Carat (USD) 30/03/2022 £52,387.20 Global media advertising
Total Carat (USD) £1,782,973.09

Sail Scotland Ltd 24/03/2022 £42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
Total Sail Scotland Ltd £42,000.00

Scottish Tourism Alliance 25/03/2022 £42,000.00 Grant funding

Total Scottish Tourism Alliance £42,000.00

Glasgow City Council 22/03/2022 £77,269.59 Rates

Glasgow City Council 31/03/2022 £33,973.20 Rates

Total Glasgow City Council £111,242.79



Argyll and the Isles Tourism
Total Argyll and the Isles Tourism
Shetland Islands Council
Shetland Islands Council

Total Shetland Islands Council
Wild Scotland

Total Wild Scotland
WhiteSpace

WhiteSpace

Total WhiteSpace

Cairngorms Business P'ship Ltd

Total Cairngorms Business P'ship Ltd
Scottish Cyclists Union

Total Scottish Cyclists Union

British Cycling Events

British Cycling Events

Total British Cycling Events

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

Total The Highland Council

Assoc of Scotland’s Self Caterer

Total Assoc of Scotland’s Self Caterer
City of Edinburgh Council

Total City of Edinburgh Council
Stirling Council - For use by ES

Stirling Council - For use by ES

Total Stirling Council - For use by ES
Renfrewshire Council

Total Renfrewshire Council

Dumfries & Galloway Cncil - ES

Total Dumfries & Galloway Cncil - ES
Lothian Pension Fund

Lothian Pension Fund

Total Lothian Pension Fund

Carat (EUR)

Carat (EUR)
Carat (EUR)
Carat (EUR)
Carat (EUR)
Carat (EUR)
Carat (EUR)
Carat (EUR)
Carat (EUR)

Total Carat (EUR)
Carat (CAD)

Carat (CAD)

Carat (CAD)

24/03/2022

25/03/2022
31/03/2022

25/03/2022

18/03/2022
25/03/2022

24/03/2022

31/03/2022

28/03/2022
31/03/2022

15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
22/03/2022
28/03/2022
31/03/2022

28/03/2022

31/03/2022

15/03/2022
31/03/2022

31/03/2022

10/03/2022

08/03/2022
24/03/2022

01/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022

15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£42,000.00
£114,520.00 RTIF Grant
£150,000.00 RTIF Grant

£264,520.00

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£42,000.00

£28,275.00 Digital creative

£42,000.00 Digital creative
£70,275.00

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund

£42,000.00
£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund

£25,000.00

£120,000.00 Event Grant
£75,000.00 Event Grant

£195,000.00

£44,209.20 RTIF Grant
£45,402.90 RTIF Grant
£33,812.70 RTIF Grant
£62,236.80 RTIF Grant
£90,000.00 RTIF Grant
£64,662.50 RTIF Grant
£88,816.00 RTIF Grant
£62,500.00 Event Grant

£491,640.10

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£42,000.00

£90,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£90,000.00

£28,736.20 RTIF Grant

£50,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£78,736.20

£28,000.00 RTIF Grant
£28,000.00

£36,000.00 RTIF Grant

£36,000.00

£132,695.94 Employers pension costs
£131,737.11 Employers pension costs

£264,433.05

£42,717.05 Global media advertising
£266,306.48 Global media advertising
£132,000.00 Global media advertising
£27,200.26 Global media advertising
£197,287.73 Global media advertising
£151,698.43 Global media advertising
£25,680.00 Global media advertising
£28,188.00 Global media advertising
£313,553.09 Global media advertising
£1,184,631.04
£64,200.00 Global media advertising
£203,946.82 Global media advertising
£49,743.99 Global media advertising




Carat (CAD)

Carat (CAD)

Carat (CAD)

Total Carat (CAD)

Carat (AUD)

Total Carat (AUD)

Electric Theatre Workshop - ES

Total Electric Theatre Workshop - ES
North Coast 500 Ltd

Total North Coast 500 Ltd

Aberdeen & Abdnshire Tourism Co T/A VisitAberdeensire
Total Aberdeen & Abdnshire Tourism Co T/A VisitAberdeensire

Perth & Kinross Council - ES Gra

Perth & Kinross Council - ES Gra

Perth & Kinross Council - ES Gra

Total Perth & Kinross Council - ES Gra
Dumfries & Galloway Council

Dumfries & Galloway Council

Total Dumfries & Galloway Council
Venture North Cooperative Ltd

Total Venture North Cooperative Ltd
East Lothian Council-ES Only

Total East Lothian Council-ES Only
Vohkus Ltd

Total Vohkus Ltd

Flexiform Business Furniture Ltd

Total Flexiform Business Furniture Ltd
Visit Moray Speyside

Total Visit Moray Speyside

Buck

Buck

Total Buck

West Lothian Council

Total West Lothian Council

The Coig

Total The Coig

North East 250

Total North East 250

Scottish Independent Hostels

Total Scottish Independent Hostels
Scottish Incoming Golf Tour Association
Total Scottish Incoming Golf Tour Association
Moray Council

Total Moray Council

Visit South West Scotland

Total Visit South West Scotland
Clackmannanshire Council

Total Clackmannanshire Council

Fife Council - RTIF

Fife Council - RTIF

Total Fife Council - RTIF
Aberdeenshire Council - RTIF
Aberdeenshire Council - RTIF

29/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
29/03/2022
31/03/2022
24/03/2022
28/03/2022
08/03/2022
25/03/2022

25/03/2022

28/03/2022
28/03/2022

25/03/2022

15/03/2022

31/03/2022

28/03/2022

25/03/2022

10/03/2022
28/03/2022

15/03/2022

24/03/2022

31/03/2022

24/03/2022

25/03/2022

22/03/2022

28/03/2022

08/03/2022

28/03/2022
31/03/2022

15/03/2022
22/03/2022

£38,520.00 Global media advertising
£240,000.00 Global media advertising
£170,400.00 Global media advertising

£766,810.81

£107,143.20 Global media advertising

£107,143.20

£25,000.00 Event Grant
£25,000.00

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00

£90,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£90,000.00
£121,145.60 RTIF Grant

£70,721.10 RTIF Grant
£112,500.00 RTIF Grant

£304,366.70

£28,000.00 RTIF Grant

£28,000.00 RTIF Grant
£56,000.00

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00

£68,764.00 RTIF Grant
£68,764.00

£57,262.20 IT supplies
£57,262.20

£40,182.34 IT supplies
£40,182.34

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00
£277,944.67 Employers pension costs
£282,483.59 Employers pension costs

£560,428.26

£50,312.10 RTIF Grant
£50,312.10

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£42,000.00

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00
£276,852.00 RTIF Grant

£276,852.00

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00

£55,707.32 RTIF Grant
£55,707.32
£112,500.00 RTIF Grant

£28,000.00 RTIF Grant

£140,500.00

£140,288.80 RTIF Grant
£144,241.50 RTIF Grant



Aberdeenshire Council - RTIF
Aberdeenshire Council - RTIF
Aberdeenshire Council - RTIF

Total Aberdeenshire Council - RTIF
BMG Research Ltd

Total BMG Research Ltd

South of Scotland Destination Alliance
Total South of Scotland Destination Alliance
Storm ID Ltd

Total Storm ID Ltd

Festival 2022

Total Festival 2022

Scotland Where Golf Began

Total Scotland Where Golf Began
Shanghai Ctrip Business Co. Ltd
Total Shanghai Ctrip Business Co. Ltd
SnowSport Scotland LTD

Total SnowSport Scotland LTD
Falkirk Council - Funds

Falkirk Council - Funds

Total Falkirk Council - Funds

The Travel Foundation

Total The Travel Foundation
Dandelion 2022 Ltd

Total Dandelion 2022 Ltd

IEEE

Total IEEE

Visit Dundee

Total Visit Dundee

Hugh McNally

Total Hugh McNally

22/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
25/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
24/03/2022
29/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022
31/03/2022

15/03/2022

28/03/2022

01/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

£58,510.80 RTIF Grant
£26,928.00 RTIF Grant
£83,436.60 RTIF Grant

£453,405.70

£32,572.58 Campaign Contribution
£32,572.58

£42,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£42,000.00

£65,616.00 Tourism Observatory
£65,616.00
£612,648.00 Campaign Contribution

£612,648.00

£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00
£75,000.00 Agency Fees
£75,000.00
£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00
£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,200.00 RTIF Grant
£50,200.00
£25,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£25,000.00
£1,533,667.20 Festival 22

£1,533,667.20

£28,000.00 Event Grant

£28,000.00

£70,000.00 Destination and Sector Fund
£70,000.00

£47,250.00 Office Refurbishment
£47,250.00

£17,481,971.74



